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CITTA' DI NICHELINO (0304019B)
NICHELINO - 09-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Torneo CITTA' DI NICHELINO 0304019B

Luogo NICHELINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 09-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h X 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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CITTA' DI NICHELINO (0304019B)
NICHELINO - 09-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA PIE TO 1612 0 0 1960 M 110199

12 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1654 0 0 1944 M 104829

8 3N Barcellona Antonino      ITA PIE TO 1377 0 0 1970 M 104313

24 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA PIE TO 1641 0 0 1938 M 111190

14 1N Berutti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1768 0 0 1964 M 105182

13 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1573 0 0 1971 M 104834

30 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 0 0 1947 M 119528

5 2N Citossi Enzo             ITA PIE TO 1675 0 0 1948 M 102818

7 3N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA PIE TO 1536 0 0 1975 M 104309

1 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA PIE TO 1579 0 0 1948 M 100763

15 2N De Bon Eugenio           ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1946 M 105499

25 2N Fasano Domenico          ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1965 M 114175

17 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1465 0 0 1948 M 108757

23 2N Ferrario Enrico          ITA PIE TO 1638 0 0 1957 M 111185

19 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1647 0 0 1941 M 109320

31 CM Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 0 0 1990 M 120120

29 3N Franchitti Luigi         ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1937 M 117237

10 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA PIE TO 1746 0 0 1969 M 104315

11 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1605 0 0 1941 M 104826

9 3N Lieggi Daniele           ITA PIE TO 1497 0 0 1977 M 104314

18 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1954 M 109190

4 2N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1678 0 0 1986 F 102198

28 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA PIE CN 1500 0 0 1970 M 117023

6 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1971 M 103242

26 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA PIE TO 1612 0 0 1990 M 116371

20 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA PIE TO 1422 0 0 1938 M 109764

27 2N Picarella Marco          ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1975 M 116777

22 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA PIE TO 1356 0 0 1977 M 110508

3 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1416 0 0 1958 M 102172

16 3N Tagliavini Marino        ITA PIE TO 1410 0 0 1943 M 105517

2 2N Toso Pietro              ITA PIE TO 1492 0 0 1940 M 102003

32 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1519 0 0 1973 M 126257
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 110199

12 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1944 M 104829

8 3N Barcellona Antonino      ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1970 M 104313

24 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1938 M 111190

14 1N Berutti Mario            ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 105182

13 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 104834

5 2N Citossi Enzo             ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 102818

7 3N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1975 M 104309

1 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1948 M 100763

15 2N De Bon Eugenio           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1946 M 105499

25 2N Fasano Domenico          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 114175

17 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1948 M 108757

23 2N Ferrario Enrico          ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1957 M 111185

19 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1941 M 109320

29 3N Franchitti Luigi         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1937 M 117237

10 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA 1746 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 104315

11 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1941 M 104826

9 3N Lieggi Daniele           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1977 M 104314

18 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1954 M 109190

4 2N Matta Francesca          ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1986 F 102198

28 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 117023

6 3N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 103242

26 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1990 M 116371

20 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1938 M 109764

27 2N Picarella Marco          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1975 M 116777

22 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1977 M 110508

3 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 102172

16 3N Tagliavini Marino        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1943 M 105517

2 2N Toso Pietro              ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1940 M 102003

32 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 126257
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